
 

GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR 
BIHAR RURAL LIVELIHOODS PROMOTION SOCIETY 

VIDHYUT BHAWAN, ANNEXE - II, BAILY ROAD, PATNA 800021 

Telephone: 91-612-2504980, Telefax: 91-612-2504960 

Email: info@brlp.in, website: www.brlp.in  

 
REQUEST FOR BID THROUGH 

e-PROCUREMENT 

 
 

Bihar Rural Livelihoods Promotion Society (BRLPS), a Government of Bihar Society 

invites bid from eligible bidders for supply of materials with establishment of commercial 

sewing units. The details are as follows: 

Description of services to be hired SUPPLY OF MATERIALS AND ESTABLISHMENT 

OF COMMERCIAL SEWING CENTRES 

Tender Processing Fee INR 1180.00 to be paid through NEFT/RTGS/Credit 

Card/Debit Card/Internet Bank must be submitted along with 

bid through e-procurement portal 

https:/www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

Bid Cost INR 2000.00 to be paid through e-Payment mode (i.e.  NEFT 

/ RTGS, Credit / Debit Card & Net Banking) only. 

(non-refundable) 

Bid Security INR 3.5 Lakh for Lot-I 

INR 3.5 Lakh for Lot-II 

 
to be paid either in the form of Demand Draft or Bank 
Guarantee issued by any scheduled bank favoring Bihar 
Rural Livelihoods Promotion Society, Patna.  
 

Bidder has to upload the scanned copy of Demand 

Draft/Bank Guarantee on e-Proc portal and original 

copy of same should be submitted within seven (07) 

days from the date of opening of bid, otherwise, the 

bid will be treated as non-Responsive. 

Date/Time of start of download of 

Bidding document 

14/10/2021 through https:/www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

Pre Bid Meeting 
Pre bid meeting will be held on 01/11/2021 at 03.30 PM at 

BRLPS Office, Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna.  

Requests for clarification should be received by the purchaser 

till 30/10/2021 on email ID: proc.sp@brlps.in 

Last Date/Time for uploading the 

Bid 
15/11/2021 till 04:00 PM through website 

https:/www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

Date/Time for opening of Bids 15/11/2021 at 04:30 PM 

Nodal Person from Client Dr. Santosh, Procurement Specialist 

Phone : 0612-2504980 (Extn. 242) 

 

For support related to e-tendering, intending bidders may contact e-Procurement Help Desk, 1st 

floor, M/22, Bank of India Building, Road No.25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 (Phone: 

0612-2523006/Mobile – 7542028164). 

 

 (Chief Executive Officer cum Mission Director) 

  

mailto:info@brlp.in
mailto:proc.sp@brlps.in

	GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

